
BIODEGRADABLE
Plastic SealsMFG

PREVENT ION  .  PROTECT ION  .  PEAC E  O F  M I N D

Inspection window and ribbed surface for instantaneous security inspection.
Mega Arrow Seal features an inspection window and contrasting colour locking mechanism for 
rapid security inspection. The ribbed surface on the strap provides better grip and quick sealing 

to ease the operation. Additional security breaking lines are designed for clear evidence of 
tampering.

Applications:

● Retail Applications     ● Chemical and Oil Refinery     ● Warehousing and Logistics     ● F&B Applications

Fixed Length Seal

INDICATIVE SEAL
MEGA ARROW SEAL (MARW)



Indicative · Fixed Length · Data Sheet 

LASER MARKING OPTION

000000

000000

MEGA FORTRIS GROUP

1

2

3

4

5

6

The Mega Arrow Seal is moulded with Polypropylene (PP) material with an inspection window 
ultrasonically and heat staking welded to its base for clear visual of locking and evidence of tampering.

One-way double locking mechanism is embedded for fast and easy application.

Colour-contrast locking insert to prevent tampering and provide better security inspection.

The strap and breaking point are designed with additional security breaking lines for easy removal and to 
clearly show evidence of tampering.

Irreversible identifiers such as name, logo, barcode, serial number and QR code are laser-marked on the 
strap.

Biodegradable additives for plastic material are available.

PRODUCT - FORT CASH BAG SEAL (FCBS)

PACKAGING

QuantitCarton Dimensions (mm) Gross Weight (kg) Volume (m3) Standard Pastel Colours 

338 x 255 x 190
(13.3 x 10.0 x 7.5 in)

0.016
(0.6 cu.ft.)

4.98
(11 lb)Inner 1000

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MARW

Body and Cap :
Polypropylene (PP)
Temperature Range:
-5°C to 80°C
Insert :
POM (Acetal)

201 mm
(8 in)

>20 kgf
(>44.1 lbf)

6.9 mm
(0.3 in)

Serial no : 10
Barcode :  9

21 x 51 mm
(0.8 x 2.0 in)

Locking Length Marking AreaTensile Strength Max Marking Digits

PRODUCT - MEGA ARROW SEAL (MARW)

Code Material Locking Size

Body :

Cap :

WH PSYL

TRNS

PSOR PSRD PSBL PSGN

For colour customisations, kindly contact us for further information.

 Standard Length 220.40 

 6.9

 22.20 

 1  9.45  1.70 

3 2

© 2019 Mega Fortris. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited. Products and names of products described here are trade names of 
the Mega Fortris Group of Companies. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice as Mega Fortris products undergo constant development. 
Mega Fortris (M) Sdn. Bhd. reserves the right to make changes without notice to our products and the information published about them. The material presented in the "Product 
Application GIF" image is for guidance only.

VIEW APPLICATION GIF

PLASTIC SEAL-FIXED LENGTH

Updated Date : 19 June 2023

BK


