

INDICATIVE SEAL MEGA ARROW SEAL (MARW)

Fixed Length Seal

Inspection window and ribbed surface for instantaneous security inspection.

Mega Arrow Seal features an inspection window and contrasting colour locking mechanism for rapid security inspection. The ribbed surface on the strap provides better grip and quick sealing to ease the operation. Additional security breaking lines are designed for clear evidence of tampering.

Applications:

• Retail Applications • Chemical and Oil Refinery • Warehousing and Logistics • F&B Applications



PREVENTION · PROTECTION · PEACE OF MIND

ISMA

TAPA

Indicative · Fixed Length · Dat	a Sheet
	LASER MARKING OPTION Image: Second
 The Mega Arrow Seal is moulded with Polypropylene (PP) material with an inspection window ultrasonically and heat staking welded to its base for clear visual of locking and evidence of tampering. One-way double locking mechanism is embedded for fast and easy application. Colour-contrast locking insert to prevent tampering and provide better security inspection. The strap and breaking point are designed with additional security breaking lines for easy removal and to clearly show evidence of tampering. Irreversible identifiers such as name, logo, barcode, serial number and QR code are laser-marked on the strap. 	PLASTIC SEAL-FIXED LENGTH
6 Biodegradable additives for plastic material are available.	
Standard Length 220.40	
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	

Code		Material	Locking Length	Locking Size	Tensile Strength	Marking Area	Max Marking Digits
Body and Cap : Polypropylene (PP) Temperature Range: -5°C to 80°C Insert : POM (Acetal)		201 mm (8 in)	6.9 mm (0.3 in)	>20 kgf (>44.1 lbf)	21 x 51 mm (0.8 x 2.0 in)	Serial no : 10 Barcode : 9	
PACKAG	NC						
	NG						
Carton	Quantit	Dimensions (mm)	Gross Weight (kg)	Volume (m ³)	Standard Pastel	Colours
Carton Inner		Dimensions (mm) 338 x 255 x 190 (13.3 x 10.0 x 7.5 in)	Gross Weight (kg) 4.98 (11 lb)	Volume (m ³ 0.016 (0.6 cu.ft.)) Body :н вк	Standard Pastel	Colours PSRD PSBL PSGN

Updated Date : 19 June 2023

© 2019 Mega Fortris. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited. Products and names of products described here are trade names of the Mega Fortris Group of Companies. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice as Mega Fortris products undergo constant development. Mega Fortris (M) Sdn. Bhd. reserves the right to make changes without notice to our products and the information published about them. The material presented in the "Product Application GIF" image is for guidance only.